Sw
itches
139WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
2WPSGeneral Purpose Pressure Switch
139WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
• Piston-type pressure switch
• Vac to 500 psi pressure range

Approvals UL, CSA, CRN, PED 97/23/EC compliant
Weight 1.5 lbs (680 grams)
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Corporation
Adjustable Range
psi (bar)
Approximate Deadband
(Actuation value)
psi (bar)
Proof Pressure
psi (bar)
NEMA 4
Code
NEMA 4X
CodeMin Max
0.5" Hg 30" Hg 0.3-2.5" Hg 30 (2) 2WPSH030VF 2WPSH030VFFX
0.5 (0.03) 15 (1) 0.1-1.2 (0.01-0.08) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0015F 2WPSH0015FFX
3 (0.2) 90 (6) 0.5-8 (0.03-0.5) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0090F 2WPSH0090FFX
10 (0.7) 250 (17) 1-20 (0.07-1.3) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0250F 2WPSH0250FFX
25 (1.7) 500 (34) 4-28 (0.3-1.9) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0500F 2WPSH0500FFX
1” Hg 30” Hg
Contact Winters for Values
30 (2) 2WPSH030VA 2WPSH030VAFX
1 (0.07) 15 (1) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0015A 2WPSH0015AFX
6 (0.4) 90 (6) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0090A 2WPSH0090AFX
15 (1) 250 (17) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0250A 2WPSH0250AFX
35 (2.4) 500 (34) 1,000 (69) 2WPSH0500A 2WPSH0500AFX
Order Codes
Wiring Schematic
Sw
itc